
 

  

First Name Last Name Organization Email 
Franklin Abbott Surrey Satellite Technology US babbott@sst-us.com 
Victor Aguero SRI International - Eng. and Res. Division victor.aguero@sri.com 
Eric Anderson Moog eanderson@moog.com 
Jason Andrews Spaceflight jandrews@spaceflightservices.com 
Robert Atkin Tiger Innovations LLC ratkin@tigerinnovations.com 
Paul Backes Jet Propulsion Laboratory Paul.G.Backes@jpl.nasa.gov 
Neil Barberis Raytheon  Neil_J_Barberis@Raytheon.com 
Lisa Barker GDAIS Space Electronics Business Unit lisa.barker@gd-ais.com 
Frank Bauer Emergent Space Technologies frank.bauer@emergentspace.com 
Dave Beckett Ball Aerospace dbeckett@ball.com 
Bryan Benedict Intelsat General Corp bryan.benedict@intelsatgeneral.com 
Laura Burcin BAE Systems ISR laura.burcin@baesystems.com 
Christopher Centamore Advanced Optical Systems centamore@aos-inc.com 
Scott Chappie Naval Research Laboratory scott.chappie@nrl.navy.mil 
A.C. Charania Virgin Galactic ac.charania@virgingalactic.com 
Edward Chow Jet Propulsion Laboratory edward.chow@jpl.nasa.gov 
Marc Christensen Oceaneering Space Systems mchriste@oceaneering.com 
Timothy Clark Raytheon - Corporate timothy.s.clark@raytheon.com 
Paul Connors ATK Space Systems  paul.connors@atk.com 
Kent Copeland Oceaneering Space Systems kcopeland@oceaneering.com 
Abigail Davidson Orbital Sciences Corporation davidson.abigail@orbital.com 
George Davis Emergent Space Technologies george.davis@emergentspace.com 
Javier De Luis Aurora Flight Sciences JDELUIS@AURORA.AERO 
Daniel Dixon Northrop Grumman Electronic Systems daniel.dixon@ngc.com 
Michael Do Aon Risk Services Inc. Michael_Do@Aon.com 
Erik Eliasen Universal Space Network eeliasen@uspacenet.com 
Jordan Fitzpatrick General Electric Global Research jordan.fitzpatrick@ge.com 
Mike Foster Fednexus LLC MVFconsultant@gmail.com 
Fred Gaudlip Raytheon IIS fred.w.gaudlip@raytheon.com 
Timothy Grayson Raytheon PRA tgrayson@photon.com 
Laura Guay USAF laura.guay@us.army.mil 
Gary Haag Raytheon gary.s.haag@raytheon.com 
Joel Hannah Advanced Optical Systems HANNAH@AOS-INC.COM 
Michael Hannan Lockheed Martin michael.w.hannan@lmco.com 
Dany Harel Vivisat dany.harel@vivisat.com 
Dean Hawes Applied Defense Solutions DHawes@AppliedDefense.com 
Donald Hedrick Boeing Defense, Space & Security donald.r.hedrick2@boeing.com 
Jason Herman Honeybee Robotics Ltd. herman@honeybeerobotics.com 
Heiko Hoffmann HRL Laboratories, LLC hhoffmann@hrl.com 
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Robert Hoyt Tethers Unlimited, Inc. hoyt@tethers.com 
Robert Ingulli Riverside Research ringulli@riversideresearch.org 
Talbot Jaeger NovaWurks Talbot.Jaeger@NovaWurks.com 
David (DJ) Johnson Honeywell David.C.Johnson@Honeywell.com 
David Kang ATK Space Systems david.kang@atk.com 
Mike Kearns Neptec Design Group mkearns@neptec.com 
Bernard Kelm Naval Research Laboratory bkelm@space.nrl.navy.mil 
Timothy Kennedy Naval Research Laboratory timothy.kennedy@nrl.navy.mil 
Dan H.Y. King MDA Inc. dan.king@mdacorporation.com 
Greg Knapp SAIC gregory.a.knapp@saic.com 
Tom Kubancik Applied Defense Solutions tkubancik@applieddefense.com 
Jack Lauderdale Kratos (KTTS) jlauder@integ.com 
Richard Lawrence Lockheed Martin Corp richard.l.lawrence@lmco.com 
Manny Leinz Boeing Phantom Works manny.r.leinz@boeing.com 
Chad Little SRI International - CIMC chad.little@sri.com 
James Longley Advanced Technical Intelligence Assoc JBLongley@aol.com 
William Mackey Canadian Space Agency william.mackey@asc-csa.gc.ca 
Brian Magazu Lockheed Martin-IS&GS brian.magazu@lmco.com 

Jim Marshall 
Space Dynamics Laboratory / Utah State 
University jim.marshall@sdl.usu.edu 

Tom McCarthy MDA US Systems tom.mccarthy@mdacorp-us.com 
Raman Mehra Scientific Systems Co., Inc. rkm@ssci.com 
Michael Mook Naval Research Laboratory michael.mook@nrl.navy.mil 
Brad Moran Draper Laboratory bamoran@draper.com 
Dave Murrow Space Connections, Inc. dave.murrow@gmail.com 
William Myers SAIC wiiliam.a.myers@saic.com 
Michael Obal USC-ISI mobal@isi.edu 
Tony Ollive Cobham Life Support dawn.ponton@yahoo.com 
Jaime Ramirez-Riberos Aurora Flight Sciences jramirez@aurora.aero 
John Ratti MDA Inc. john.ratti@mdacorporation.com 
Gregory Richford Ball Aerospace grichfor@ball.com 
Brian Rider L-3 Integrated Optical Systems brian.rider@l-3com.com 
Mike Riesco Sierra Nevada Corporation mike.riesco@sncorp.com 
John Ringelberg Lockheed Martin john.c.ringelberg@lmco.com 
Tom Rivers Kratos (KTTS) trivers@integ.com 
Michael Robinson Raytheon  mrobinson@raytheon.com 
Stephane Ruel Neptec Design Group sruel@neptec.com 
Tim  Rush International Space Brokers Tim.Rush@aon.com 
Tom Sanders NovaWurks Thomas.Sanders@NovaWurks.com 
Joseph Sauvageau SAIC joseph.e.sauageau@saic.com 
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David Scheidt JHU/APL david.scheidt@jhuapl.edu 
James Shoemaker Logos Technologies jshoemaker@logostech.net 
Thomas Simpson Raytheon IIS tlsimpson@raytheon.com 
Richard Singer Orbital Sciences Corporation Singer.Richard@orbital.com 
Dino Sofianos SAIC (SRBU) dino.j.sofianos@saic.com 
Lou Spina Boeing Louis.R.Spina@boeing.com 
Matthew Stershic Honeywell International matthew.stershic@honeywell.com 
Paul Stewart Space Dynamics Laboratory Paul.stewart@sdl.usu.edu 
Didav Stone Celestial Technologies Corp dstone@celestial-technologies.com 
Joseph Sullivan USC ISI sullivan@isi.edu 
Venkataraman Sundareswaran Teledyne Scientific Co. sundar@teledyne.com 
Alfred Tadros Space Systems/Loral Tadrosa@ssd.loral.com 
May Tan Northrop Grumman may.tan@ngc.com 
Chris Thayer MDA US Systems chris.thayer@mdacorp-us.com 
James Turner Texas A&M University turner@aero.tamu.edu 
Robert Twining ASTRIUM AMERICAS robert.twining@astrium.eads-na.com 
Joseph Uglialoro Intelsat General Corp Joseph.Uglialoro@intelsatgeneral.com 
Nestor Voronka Tethers Unlimited, Inc. voronka@tethers.com 
Kenneth Vranish KVA Engineering, Inc. kvranish@kva-engineering.com 
Hallie Walden Moog Broad Reach hwalden@broadreachengineering.com 
David Watson JHU/APL dave.watson@jhuapl.edu 
Melissa Wuerl Andrews Space mwuerl@andrews-space.com 
Tom Yandle Cobham Life Support dawn.ponton@cobham.com 
Mabel Yu Northrop Grumman mabel.yu@ngc.com 
 



 

 


